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First Name Last Name Email

Chelci Hunter chunter@indygo.net
Aleta Mungal amungal@indianastrategicresourcegroup.com
Jennifer Bruner jbruner@indygo.net
Jennifer Pyrz jennifer.pyrz@indygo.net
Michael Booth Michael.Booth@indygo.net
Bradley King bking@bfsengr.com
Kevin McDuffie kevin.mcduffie@indygo.net
David Adamson dadamson@indygo.net

Attendee Details

First Name Last Name Company/Business Name Email
Marc Waltermann White Construction marc.waltermann@whiteconstruction.com
Jeff Bislich WSP USA jeff.bislich@wsp.com
Matt Schaaf White Construction matt.schaaf@whiteconstruction.com
jr pitcock Milestone jr.pitcock@milestonelp.com
John Wischmeyer White Construction john.wischmeyer@whiteconstruction.com
Todd Lemen Kokosing Construction Company tal@kokosing.biz
Kevin Ohl Kokosing Construction Company kao@kokosing.biz
Jarvis Jointer JQOL Jjointer@jqolusa.com
Pam McNealy Powell AECOM pam.mcnealy@aecom.com
Jason Holloway Milestone jason.holloway@milestonelp.com
Kerry Berlin Future Systems, Inc. kerry.berlin@futuresystems-inc.com
Carrie Albright Shuck Corporation Carrie@shuckcorp.com
Molly Burns F.A. Wilhelm mollyburns@fawilhelm.com
Tina Wolff Kokosing Construction Company tgw@kokosing.biz
Bill Lang White Construction bill.lang@whiteconstruction.com
Brad Whitaker RL Turner Bradw@rlturner.com
Sam Shutes Turner Construction Company sshutes@tcco.com
Kevin Kruckeberg E&B Paving kevin.kruckeberg@ebpaving.com
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